Sl.No Description Quantity Amount Incl.
Tax ( BDT )

Price
( BDT ) 
46500.00Pcs1 . Electrical Item(Pcs)  -  Tap of Box - 160 Amp  Size -

HO/626954
1.00 46,500.00

3500.00

Transport(1000.00)

Dicsount

1000.00

Total Amount : 46,500.00

Total : BDT.Amount in words:

Bangladeshi Taka Forty Four Thousand  only

44,000

Ship To : General Store

E-Mail:

Md. Iftekhar Haider
Authorised SignatoryChecked By Approved ByPrepared By

SYED TAUHIDUZZAMAN